W24D20001-AZZ00-000 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Carling Technologies W24D20001-AZZ00-000 Carling Technologies Supplier Carling Technologies Distributor
Carling Technologies W24D20001-AZZ00-000
Carling Technologies
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER W24D20001-AZZ00-000
MANUFACTURER Carling Technologies
DESCRIPTION SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 10A 12V
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 5704 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE RATING - DC 12V
TERMINATION STYLE Quick Connect - 0.110" (2.8mm)
SWITCH FUNCTION On-On
SERIES W
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Rectangular - 36.83mm x 21.08mm
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES
432-1324
RWW-00000030
W24D20001AZZ00000
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount, Snap-In
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MECHANICAL LIFE 250,000 Cycles
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP68 - Dust Tight, Waterproof
ILLUMINATION VOLTAGE (NOMINAL) -
ILLUMINATION TYPE, COLOR -
FEATURES Sealed - Fully
ELECTRICAL LIFE 100,000 Cycles
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Rocker Switch DPDT 10A (DC) Panel Mount, Snap-In
CURRENT RATING 10A (DC)
COLOR - ACTUATOR/CAP Black
CIRCUIT DPDT
ACTUATOR TYPE Concave (Curved)
ACTUATOR MARKING No Marking
W24D20001-AZZ00-000
Part Number: W24D20001-AZZ00-000
Manufacturer/Brand: Carling Technologies
Product description SWITCH ROCKER DPDT 10A 12V
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 5704 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
W24D20001-AZZ00-000.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of W24D20001-AZZ00-000
W24D20001-AZZ00-000.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
W245-SC
Manufacturers:  Inventek Systems
Description:  RF ANT 2.4/5.5GHZ INTEG CHIP SLD
In stock:  184748 pcs
RFQ
W24-47RJI
Manufacturers:  TT Electronics
Description:  RES 47 OHM 14W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  6063 pcs
RFQ
W24-47KJI
Manufacturers:  TT Electronics
Description:  RES 47K OHM 14W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  3681 pcs
RFQ
W24-ASMA-M
Manufacturers:  Inventek Systems
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP TILT SMA MALE
In stock:  32345 pcs
RFQ
W24-68KJI
Manufacturers:  TT Electronics
Description:  RES 68K OHM 14W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  18505 pcs
RFQ
W24257S-70LL T/R
Manufacturers:  Winbond Electronics Corporation
Description:  IC SRAM 256K PARALLEL 28SO
In stock:  6289 pcs
RFQ
W24-RSMA-M
Manufacturers:  Inventek Systems
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP RA SMA MALE
In stock:  30384 pcs
RFQ
W24-2K2JI
Manufacturers:  TT Electronics
Description:  RES 2.2K OHM 14W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  31242 pcs
RFQ
W24-SSMA-M
Manufacturers:  Inventek Systems
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR SMA MALE
In stock:  30495 pcs
RFQ
W24-4K7JI
Manufacturers:  TT Electronics
Description:  RES 4.7K OHM 14W 5% AXIAL
In stock:  4339 pcs
RFQ
W24-RMSA-M
Manufacturers:  Inventek Systems
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP RA SMA MALE
In stock:  27813 pcs
RFQ
W24P-U
Manufacturers:  Inventek Systems
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ PCB TRACE CABLE
In stock:  55145 pcs
RFQ